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Beleg für die Post
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Briefe 
Einschreiben 
(R) 
R-Etranger

Swiss-
Express 
Mond

1

2

3

4

5

6

Achtung
Diese Liste muss nach erfolgter 
Verarbeitung mit A-Post an 
die Absender-Adresse gesendet 
werden.
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